OPTONICH

LED Display Outdoor
P8 960x960mm

Stamps

RoHS

O,

Specifiche tecniche

Numero di catalogo 623

Brand Optonica

IP 65

EAN Code 3800156606234
Temperature -20°C / +40°C

Life span 100 000 Hours



Maximum Power

Pixel pitch

Module size

Module pixels

Brightness

Refresh rate

Pixel Density

Control Mode

Cabinet size

Minimum power

Warranty

600W

8 mm

320x160 mm

120x120 pix

6500 cd/m2

1920Hz

14,400 dots

1/16 Scan

960x960mm

250 W

2 Years



