



LED Display Outdoor P8 960x960mm

Stamps



Technische Spezifikation

Brand	Optonica	Module pixels	120x120 pix
IP	65	Brightness	6500 cd/m2
EAN Code	3800156606234	Refresh rate	1920Hz
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Pixel Density	14,400 dots
Life span	100 000 Hours	Control Mode	1/16 Scan
Maximum Power	600W	Cabinet size	960x960mm
Pixel pitch	8 mm	Minimum power	250 W
Module size	320x160 mm	Warranty	2 Years